
Insured by NCUA.

Meet the TCU Real Estate 
Lending Team

thriventcu.com  •  866-226-5225

The mortgage team at Thrivent Credit Union is committed to helping guide you through your  
home-financing journey. Our experienced and reliable loan professionals are ready to answer  
your questions and help you get started!

Julie Contreras
Real Estate Loan Officer
NMLS 1682737
Julie.Contreras@thrivent.com
O 612-844-4591

Julie Huff
Sr. Real Estate Loan Officer
NMLS 428559     
Julie.Huff@thrivent.com
O 920-442-5127

Jill Mansfield
Sr. Real Estate Loan Officer
NMLS 803578
Jill.Mansfield@thrivent.com
O 920-442-5151

Deb Dorff
Sr. Real Estate Loan Officer
NMLS 800274
Deborah.Dorff@thrivent.com
O 612-844-4015

Eva Lee
Sr. Real Estate Loan Officer
NMLS 480179
Eva.Lee@thrivent.com
O 612-844-7108

Lori Nackers
Sr. Real Estate Loan Officer
NMLS 553916
Lori.Nackers@thrivent.com
O 920-442-5444

Jeremy Seldon
VP, Sales Manager
NMLS 803605
Jeremy.Seldon@thrivent.com
O 612-844-4034

Richard DeRuyter
Sr. Real Estate Loan Officer
NMLS 425653
Richard.DeRuyter@thrivent.com
O 920-442-5115
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Thrivent Credit Union

NMLS ID 1012971

Thrivent Credit Union mortgage loan officers are not allowed to collect personal information from a member using their 
personal cell phone. Any personal information that is collected by a TCU mortgage loan officer (i.e. account number, 
social security number, etc.) must be collected through the online mortgage loan application system or a recorded line, 
such as the TCU toll-free number or the mortgage loan officer’s business phone number.
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